
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Coachella Valley Resurfacing and Reconstruction Project
Advertised:  November 30, 2010  (Agenda Item: 3.61) Segments of 52nd Ave, 66th Ave, Country Club Dr, and Washington St
Addenda:   1 (12/15/10) and 2 (12/16/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, December 22, 2010 PROJECT No. X1003

ITEM No. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 30,000 2.00 60,000.00 1.70 51,000.00
5 153112 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.15' MAXIMUM) SQYD 2,000 3.00 6,000.00 3.50 7,000.00
6 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,790.00 20,790.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 300 35.00 10,500.00 28.00 8,400.00
8 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 40,000 2.00 80,000.00 0.50 20,000.00
9 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 9,400 75.00 705,000.00 60.00 564,000.00

10 401000 CONCRETE PAVEMENT   CY 300 600.00 180,000.00 260.00 78,000.00
11 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00
12 731627 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)  SQFT 1,350 15.00 20,250.00 7.00 9,450.00
13 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)   EA 3 150.00 450.00 52.00 156.00
14 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 1,200 3.00 3,600.00 3.00 3,600.00
15 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 94,000 0.20 18,800.00 0.18 16,920.00
16 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 3,000 3.00 9,000.00 2.70 8,100.00
17 860811 DETECTOR LOOP   EA 24 300.00 7,200.00 216.00 5,184.00
18 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 6 500.00 3,000.00 400.00 2,400.00
19 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

TOTAL:  ITEMS 1-19 1,198,800.00 830,000.00

PROJECT:

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

San Bernardino, CA  92412
Matich Corporation

Coachella.52.66.CC.Wash.Bid.Sum: Summary Web
Updated: 12/23/2010 Page 1 of 3



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Coachella Valley Resurfacing and Reconstruction Project
Advertised:  November 30, 2010  (Agenda Item: 3.61) Segments of 52nd Ave, 66th Ave, Country Club Dr, and Washington St
Addenda:   1 (12/15/10) and 2 (12/16/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, December 22, 2010 PROJECT No. X1003

PROJECT:

ITEM No. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 500.00 500.00 7,700.00 7,700.00
2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,400.00 8,400.00
3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 13,997.00 13,997.00 34,500.00 34,500.00
4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 30000 2.00 60,000.00 1.91 57,300.00
5 153112 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.15' MAXIMUM) SQYD 2000 2.20 4,400.00 3.59 7,180.00
6 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 4,900.00 4,900.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 300 110.00 33,000.00 77.00 23,100.00
8 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 40,000 0.80 32,000.00 0.81 32,400.00
9 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 9,400 71.00 667,400.00 67.40 633,560.00

10 401000 CONCRETE PAVEMENT   CY 300 350.00 105,000.00 570.00 171,000.00
11 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 14,500.00 14,500.00
12 731627 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)  SQFT 1350 12.00 16,200.00 18.00 24,300.00
13 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)   EA 3 50.00 150.00 41.00 123.00
14 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 1,200 3.00 3,600.00 3.50 4,200.00
15 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 94,000 0.20 18,800.00 0.24 22,560.00
16 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 3000 3.00 9,000.00 2.60 7,800.00
17 860811 DETECTOR LOOP   EA 24 210.00 5,040.00 187.00 4,488.00
18 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 6 400.00 2,400.00 750.00 4,500.00
19 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

TOTAL:  ITEMS 1-19 987,987.00 1,072,511.00

3
Cooley Construction, Inc.
Hesperia, CA  92345

2
Granite Construction Co.
Indio, CA  92203
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Coachella Valley Resurfacing and Reconstruction Project
Advertised:  November 30, 2010  (Agenda Item: 3.61) Segments of 52nd Ave, 66th Ave, Country Club Dr, and Washington St
Addenda:   1 (12/15/10) and 2 (12/16/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, December 22, 2010 PROJECT No. X1003

PROJECT:

ITEM No. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 68,000.00 68,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 30000 1.00 30,000.00 2.00 60,000.00
5 153112 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.15' MAXIMUM) SQYD 2000 2.50 5,000.00 3.00 6,000.00
6 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 300 40.00 12,000.00 66.00 19,800.00
8 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 40,000 0.30 12,000.00 0.75 30,000.00
9 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 9,400 70.00 658,000.00 71.00 667,400.00

10 401000 CONCRETE PAVEMENT   CY 300 650.00 195,000.00 550.00 165,000.00
11 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 13,000.00 13,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00
12 731627 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)  SQFT 1350 12.00 16,200.00 6.50 8,775.00
13 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)   EA 3 50.00 150.00 50.00 150.00
14 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 1,200 3.00 3,600.00 3.00 3,600.00
15 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 94,000 0.10 9,400.00 0.20 18,800.00
16 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 3000 3.00 9,000.00 3.00 9,000.00
17 860811 DETECTOR LOOP   EA 24 190.00 4,560.00 200.00 4,800.00
18 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 6 500.00 3,000.00 600.00 3,600.00
19 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

TOTAL:  ITEMS 1-19 1,073,910.00 1,091,725.00

Hazard Construction
San Diego, CA  92121

Skanska USA Civil West
Riverside, CA  92509-2405

54
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Project:

Project No:

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder: Matich Corporation

Subcontractor Name Items of work
Cal Stripe, Inc.
L# 685387 Striping

Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc.
L# 569352 Grind AC

Subcontractors
Coachella Valley Resurfacing and Reconstruction Project
Segments of 52nd Ave, 66th Ave, Country Club Dr, and 
Washington St

X1003
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